
Morning Prayer Schedule 
 

Date Day Country  

October 13 Thursday Philippines  

October 14 Friday India   

October 15 Saturday  Pakistan  

    

October 17 Monday Bangladesh  

October 18 Tuesday Sri Lanka  

October 19 Wednesday Taiwan  

October 20 Thursday Malaysia  

October 21 Friday Camb.Laos  

October 22 Saturday Indonesia  

    

October 24 Monday Myanmar  

October 25 Tuesday Japan  

    

October 27 Thursday Korea  

October 28 Friday Nepal  

October 29 Saturday Kazakhstan  

 
 


